Position

City Manager
Assistant to the City Manager
Part-Time

Part-Time

Other Positions Held City

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$218,910
$68,249
$18,036
$600

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$60,009
$26,895

$0
$0



