Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$218,910	\$60,009
Assistant to the City Manager		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$68,249	\$26,895
Part-Time		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$18,036	\$0
Part-Time		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$600	\$0